
Winchester Estates is just moments away from downtown Windber.
Spacious lots with panoramic views.

Breathtaking views of the countryside.

• Underground utilities and
protected with Deed of Restrictions.

• Lots are 3/4 Acre Up to 2 Acres and Prices Starting at
$24,000 Based on Lot Location and Size. 

• Build The Home Of Your Dreams – Choose Your Builder

814-525-2655 • www.WinchesterEstatesOfWindber.com

LOOKING
FOR

A NEW 
HOME?
Check Every
Friday for
Updated
Listings!

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE
814-536-8746

Call Brian K. Chirillo
Broker

Eve. 814-244-0213
MillcreekHollowEstates.com

JOHN HILL
REAL ESTATE

NEW
MODEL HOME

MILLCREEK
HOLLOW

ESTATES

107 Saucon Way, Upper Yoder
* 2,035 Sq. Ft  * 3 BR/2 BA
* Master Bedroom Suite

* 2-Car Garage
* Lawn Care & Snow Removal

DIR: Goucher to Sunray to Saucon Way

Millcreek Hollow Offers a New Style 
of Living to the Johnstown Area!

REDUCED

Call Doug Tusing
for Details

814-472-4260
(814) 472-6660
www.esteprealty.com

Call
Linda Rauch-Howard

814-243-2047
POWER Associates

(814) 254-4743
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated
905 Menoher Blvd., Johnstown, PA 15905

OPEN HOUSE • SATURDAY, SEPT. 25, 10:00-11:00 AM

September 24, 2021

1044 Susquehanna St., 
Upper Yoder Twp.

This picture perfect 3 bed-
room Cape Cod home offers 
a spacious 1st floor family 
room, pretty oak kitchen, 

2 bedrooms on the 1st floor 
and a  private 2nd floor 

bedroom suite with a sitting 
room and an attractive 

white bathroom.

Asking $149,500

EBENSBURG RANCH - 3660 New Germany Rd.
Spacious 2 BR, 2 BA home on 0.4 acres. Possible 3rd BR in basement. Nice deck on side. 
Includes detached garage and storage shed. Central A.C. Perfect for downsizing or as a 

starter home. NOW $142,500 - BRING OFFERS
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(814) 262-7253

Valerie Ashbrook
Agent/Owner

242-5608

VIEW ALL OF OUR LISTINGS 24/7 @ www.JohnstownRealty.com

Val Hudson
Broker/Owner

242-2293

Sunny Sekely
Agent

243-0987

THE MARKET IS EXTREMELY BUSY! WE NEED LISTINGS!!!
No home is too big or too small that we can’t handle.

So give us a CALL TODAY and WORK WITH US TO LIST YOUR HOME.

COMMERCIAL RENTALRESIDENTIAL RENTAL
RICHLAND - R120 Metzler St.

Cute one floor, 1 bdrm., eat-in kitchen, living room, full bath, porch, 
one stall garage for storage only and driveway for parking. Great 
location. Heat, lights, water, sewer, garbage incld. Tenant pays for 

cable and phone. No pets, non-smoking.  Stove, fridge, kitchen 
table & chairs provided. $650/mo & Sec. Dep.

ROXBURY
1250 Franklin St.

Check out this vinyl-sided 
two-story charmer with 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath, plaster 

and hardwood under carpet 
in dining and living rooms, 

new roof, LeafGuard gutters, 
chimney liner, dual paned 

windows, and more. Perfect 
location if you work at the 

hospital or will be soon. 
Come and take a personal 

tour. $67,999.

JACKSON TWP. - 182 Mockingbird Lane
Serenity - Relax & enjoy here at this 2 bedroom, 1 bath raised 
ranch, 1-car integral garage & 3 sheds on a beautiful acre of 

land. Call today to schedule your tour! $120,000

SALIX - Beautyline Dr. - Forest Hills SD
Nicely updated aluminum sided ranch w/4 bedrooms, 1 bath. Seller 
has done many updates over the last 10 months. Total new kitchen, 

bath, lighting, gfci’s, switches, thermostats, counters, laminate 
floors, pantry shelving, carpet, new doors, outlets, etc. on a nice 
level lot with concrete driveway for about 3-4 cars. Huge living 

room and kitchen area. $92,500

INDIAN LAKE - 159 S. Peninsula Dr.
Lovely Indian Lake property features 4 
acres w/lake access, sea wall, zoned R1 
w/ Clear Run Creek on the side border 

w/ trout. Home sits across street on 1.821 
private acres, trees, 2-story, 3 bedroom, 
central A/C, central vac, 2.5 bath (one 

handicapped accessible), living room w/ 
gas fireplace, formal dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, dinette area, family room open 

w/French doors to rear deck, partially 
fenced rear yard. Must see property. Too 

many amenities to list! $625,000.

RICHLAND - 217 Rosewood St.
Lovely brick & vinyl-sided, 3 

bdrm., 2 bath ranch home w/full 
basement w/semi-finished game 

room, brick gas fireplace in living/
dining room combo. GFA heat, 
oversized attached garage on a 

75x196 lot. Covered patio. Hand-
icap accessible w/ramp & chair 
glide. Offered at $140,000.

WINDBER - 410 11th St.
Nice large home, over 2,600 sq. ft. First floor features, large eat-in 
kitchen, full bath, laundry room, formal DR, LR, FR & BR. 2nd Floor 

has 6 more BR, bathroom, walk-up attic. Covered front and rear 
porches & covered walk to rear of home. Tons of potential.

Must see!!!! $49,900

JOHNSTOWN - 47 Messenger St.
8,000 plus-size ft. / $1,000 per month. 

Warehouse or manufacturing. Minimum 
year lease. Call to schedule a tour!

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

5.821 
ACRES

3 things to do before listing
If you’ve recently decided to sell your home, here are three things you should do 
before putting it on the market.

1. Clean up
 Start by removing clutter from your home. Give away things you don’t need 
and find out if there are recycling companies nearby that can take bulky items. 

 Then, clean the house from top to bottom. Areas to pay special attention to 
include the kitchen, bathrooms and places that tend to show dirt, such as the 
windows and both very light and dark surfaces. 

 Finally, organize your closets and cabinets, as potential buyers will want to 
know how much storage space is available.

2. Make repairs
 Taking care of small, inexpensive repairs will help you make the right
impression. This includes replacing burnt out light bulbs, fixing leaky faucets and 
repainting dingy or outdated rooms neutral colors. Refreshing your windows is 
also a good idea, particularly replacing cracked glass, reapplying grout and
caulking, and mending damaged screens. Making these repairs will help you
emphasize your home’s best features.

3. inCrease Curb appeal
Freshen up your landscaping by trimming bushes, repairing cracks in concrete 
features and spreading new mulch or gravel. Repaint as needed, fix broken
gutters and remove stains from the driveway. However, you should avoid
installing elaborate new features. Prospective buyers want to see the potential of 

the property, and injecting too much of your own taste could make 
the house less inviting. 

 Keep in mind that virtual visits are increasingly popular, so you’ll 
want to make sure your home looks as great on video as it does in 
real life.
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(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411 • cbprestigerealty.com

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

EAST TAYLOR 
$99,900 - 2137 
William Penn
This 4 BR/1 BA, 
brick, 1.5-story 
home sits on a 

large level lot! 1-car 
garage.

UPPER YODER 
$225,000

111 Winchester Dr.
Live the way youíve 
always imagined it 
with this 5 BR/4 A 

home with sparkling 
carefree fiberglass 

in-ground saltwater 
pool & breathtaking 

views!

EAST TAYLOR 
$200,000

375 Ridgeview 
Lane

Rambling rustic 
3 BR/2 BA home 

you never thought 
youíd find situated 
on a meticulously 

landscaped & tiered 
double corner lot!

WEST END - $74,900
130 Stone St.

There is a 6-unit 
building and a 2-unit 

building with
5 garages.

RICHLAND SCHOOLS 
$149,000

120 Rosewood St.
Well-maintained 3 
BR/3 BA solid brick 
home with HDWD 

floors under carpet & 
a 2-car garage! Newer 
windows, roof, water 

heater & furnace.

FERNDALE
$119,900

548 Margaret Ave.
Move right into this 

well-maintained 
3 BR/4 BA, brick & 
frame, 2-story with 

an oversized 1-car at-
tached garage. Bonus 
detached 2-story shed 
for workshop, storage, 

crafts & more!

WEST END - $42,500 - 190-192 Strayer
Check out the endless opportunities this 2-unit has to offer!

SOUTHMONT 
$32,500

297 Southmont 
Blvd.

This 3 BR/2 BA 
home is located 
in the Westmont 

School District 
and is ready for 
your finishing 

touches!

WESTMONT - $69,900
120 Venango St.
Put your finishing 

touches on this 2-unit. 
Both units have new 
carpet & new baths.

RICHLAND 
$69,500

1060 Tener St.
Well-maintained 
2 BR/2 BA condo 
w/spacious bed-
rooms & covered 

back patio.

LORAIN BORO 
$44,900

146 Lohr Place
Move right into 
this 3 BR/2 BA 
home located 

on a double lot. 
Ferndale Schools!

12TH WARD
$23,500

413 Prosser St.
Looking for a fixer up-
per that is livable with 

privacy? Then this 3 
BR/1 BA home is ready 

for your finishing 
touches!

RICHLAND 
$129,000

207 Hastings St.
3 BR/2 BA 

multi-level home 
is located on a 

dead-end street 
and has an open 
concept LR/DR. 
Deck overlooks 

back yard.

NEW MULTI-UNIT

NEW MULTI-UNIT

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE

MULTI-UNIT

Sheree  Speicher, 
Broker, 533-9093

Susan Raymore
659-0007

Tara Nicklow
659-8392

Kim Huston
255-9500 

Bill Grove
241-0413

MULTI-FAMILY

LAND

HUNTERS RIDGE DEVELOPMENT

304 State St.
Southmont - $249,500

Nice, brick 4-unit (2 beds/1 bath). Fully 
occupied with good rental history. 

Each unit has a storage unit, washer/
dryer hookups and garage. Landlord 
pays water, sewer, garbage and gas. 
Tenant pays electric. New roof 2015. 

Heat is natural gas. New furnace 2019.

1070 Luzerne St.
Southmont $124,500

2-story, brick, 3-unit 
multi-family located in 
an convenient location 

with a good rental 
history. Call for more 

details!

171 Barron Ave., - West End 
$32,000

2-story duplex. Each unit has
1 bedroom, 1 bath, living 

room, kitchen with stove & 
fridge. Tenant pays for electric. 

1st floor tenant is Section 8. 
Owner pays water, sewer, 

garbage, and gas.

ALL PARCELS REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE
10.2 Acres - Richland Twp. Great views.
Good building site ................................................................................... $180,000
14.12 Acres - Richland Twp. Great views.
Good building site ................................................................................... $168,000
22.86 Acres - Scalp Level and Richland. Many possibilities ................ $138,000
All subdivision lots reduced:
Ranging from ...................................................................... $26,000 to $48,000
Sanrue Lot - .39 acre .................................................................................$32,000

Call Sheree for details, 533-9093

Upper Yoder Twp. 
$6,900

A half-acre of wooded 
land in Upper Yoder 

Township! Low traffic 
street! Close to medical 
facilities, shopping and 

schools. Call Susan.

232 Luzerne St.
Westmont Borough

$179,000
1930ís Classic Tudor brick 
home loaded with style 
and charm. Hardwood 

floors, brick fireplace, 1st 
floor family room. French 
doors to deck with nice 
back yard. Located on 

beautiful Luzerne Street. 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath with 

full finished attic.

1401
Luzerne St. Ext.

Westmont
Borough
$179,900

Spacious 2-story 
brick home with 4 
BR, 2.5 BA, family 
room, office, 2-car 
garage, shed, and 

more!

3285 William Penn Ave., 
Vinco $54,900 

Very nice 2 bedroom,
1 bath, 2-story home. Fresh-

ly painted and plastered. 
Large newly painted deck. 
Sewer compliant. Central 

Cambria Schools Low 
taxes!!!

502 Edward St.
Southmont

$69,900
Classic brick, 3 bedroom, 

1.5 bath. This home features 
beautiful wood floors, wonderful 

fireplace, 3 spacious BRs with 
large closets. Great front porch 

and enclosed back porch, one-car 
detached garage. Good yard 
space located in a residential 
neighborhood with lots of 

trees. Full attic and basement. 
Getting ready

2237 Menoher Blvd. 
Westmont Boro 

$93,000
1920’s 4 bedroom,

1.5 bath home located 
on beautiful tree-lined 

street, 2-car garage, 
private back yard, 
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